LAKE COUNTY

FLORIDA

LAKE COUNTY
CODE ENFORCEMENT
SPECIAL MASTER
AGENDA

Location & Time

Commission Chambers
County Admin. Building
315 West Main Street
Tavares, FL 32778-7800
(352) 343-9639

November 18, 2015
9:00 a.m.
Honorable Charles Johnson
presiding

The Lake County Code Enforcement Special Master process
provides fair and equitable enforcement of Lake County
codes and ordinances to the citizens of Lake County with the
goal of protecting property rights and land value, ensuring
health, safety, and welfare of our residents.

l. Introduction and Agenda Update

II.  Swearing in of Staff

1. New Business

Agenda Case #
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2015-04-0239
2015-06-0005
2015-08-0049
2014-03-0145
2613-11-0090
2045-07-0236
2015-08-0118

CODE ENFORCEMENT CASES

New Business:

Case Name Officer
Lois A. Brandt Grider
Debra K. Brunson Grider
Lakeview North LLC Grider
Walter &Judy-Glomb POSTPONED Grider
Walter&Judy-Glomb POSTPONED Grider
Kathleend—Bowling CLEARED Wilson
Jason Kent Wilson
Sherif-tmam CLEARED Wilson
Progress-Residential 2015-2 BorrowertLC CLEARED Wilson
Richard-& Caryl Reid CLEARED Wilsen
RonnieHull Larry Hull & Cindy-Hull-Sharp CLEARED  Wilsen
dustinR—Gray POSTPONED Joiner

HuntingNationalBank  CLEARED Joiner
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2014-10-0050

AKH-1307341
2015-04-0118

Case #

2045-06-0111
2045-06-0063
2015-01-0107
2015-04-0260
2045-09-0322
2015-07-0180
2015-05-0060
2015-05-0243
2015-02-0144
2045-05-0232

SM-AS-1168-15
SM-AS-1195-15
SM-AS-1196-15

George Pomales Sr &
Any Unknown Heirs

Old Business:

Joiner

POSTPONED

Fiddler's Green Ranch LLC (Request for Extension)

BUILDING CASES

Case Name

BelmerClark CLEARED
DBelbert &Joann-Henry CLEARED
Darleen Hickson

David P. Lewis
Robert & Barbara-Nuzzelo- CLEARED
Darin & Julie Taub

Tracey Tirri

James & Jennifer Branham

Ernestine Justice & Any Unknown Heirs

Zhiyong-Ye CLEARED

ANIMAL SERVICE CASES

Ernie Quentin
CarrieNickerson PAID
Kristin Randolph

SM-AS-1282-15- Jeshua-Celes PAID

Officer
Sala
Sala
Sala
Sala
Sala
Sala
Sala
Guzman
Guzman
Gozmah

Hodge

Ivers



